PROG-ID:
PAGE NO:

Esthetician

ESTHETICS THEORY

VA State Board of Cosmetology

VA School Pass Rate Report
1/01/2011

Date Range:

694903

12/31/2011

DATE :
TIME:

2/22/13

951 TE

36

Exams
Administered

Exams
Passed

Percent
Passed

1267000030
1267000047
1267000023
1267000022
1209005142
1205001346
1267000044
1267000027
1267000006

BOARD LETTER VA

1267000028
1267000017
1267000048
1205001210
1267000003
1267000067
1267000024
1267000005
1267000001
1267000025
1267000011
1267000032
1267000015
1267000052
1267000004
1267000026
1267000036
1267000016
1267000009
1267000037
1267000054
1267000002
1267000040
1267000013

A HEAD OF THE TIMES BEAUTY SCHOOL

A STEP AHEAD ACADEMY & SALON

AMERICAN SPIRIT INSTITUTE

AMERICAN SPIRIT INSTITUTE - ES

AMERICAN SPIRIT INSTITUTE - NAILS
AMERICAN SPIRIT INSTITUTE OF COSMETOLOGY
ANA VISAGE INSTITUTE

AZARIO INSTITUTE OF BEAUTY

BLACKTHORN ACADEMY - ESTHETICS SCHOOL
BOARD LETTER VA

CAREER TRAINING SOLUTIONS

CHRYSM INSTITUTE OF ESTHETICS
COSMOPOLITAN BEAUTY & TECH SCHOOL

DERMA ELITE ACADEMY

DERMA ELITE ACADEMY - ESTHETICS

DERMAL SCIENCE INTERNATIONAL ESTHETICS ACADEMY
GRAHAM WEBB ACAD. DEPT OF ESTHETICS
HEIDI'S INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY ACADEMY
INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED MEDICAL ESTHETICS
INSTITUTE OF HEALTH & HEALING

LA SKINCARE & WAXING SCHOOL

LE ARAI BARBER AND BEAUTY ACADEMY
MILLER-MOTTE TECHNICAL COLLEGE - ATLANTIC COAST
PRO NAIL & SKIN CARE SCHOOL

SPECTRUM BEAUTY ACADEMY, LLC

STARKEY MEDICAL SCHOOL OF ESTHETICS
STARR'S ESTHETIC TRAINING

THE ESTHETICS INSTITUTE

THE SKIN CARE CENTER - ESTHETICS

VANIDAS INSTITUTE OF ESTHETICS LLC
VIRGINIA HIGHLANDS COMM. COLLEGE
VIRGINIA INSTITUTE OF ESTHETICS

VIRGINIA SCHOOL OF MASSAGE

YVONNE DE VILAR SCIENTIFIC SKIN CARE LTD
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100.

Total

Exams:

237

i
2
28
2
2
1
6
15
1

Total

Passed: 195

Percent
Passed:

82

.27



PROG-ID: OPRP86 VA State Board of Cosmetology DATE : 2/22/13

PAGE NO: 1.9 VA School Pass Rate Report TIME: 9:17:36
Esthetician Date Range: 1/01/2011 - 12/31/2011
ESTHETICS THEORY (SPANISH) 694906

Exams Exams Pergent
School Administered Passed Passed
BOARD LETTER VA BOARD LETTER VA o2 0 .00
1267000016 THE ESTHETICS INSTITUTE 3 1 100.00
1267000009 THE SKIN CARE CENTER - ESTHETICS 1 s 100.00

Total Total Percent

Exams : 3 Passed: 2 Passed: 66 .66



PROG-ID: OPRP86 VA State Board of Cosmetology

Exams
Passed

DATE: 2/22/13

TIME: 9:417

:36

Percent
Passed

PAGE NO: 20 VA School Pass Rate Report
Esthetician Date Range: 1/01/2011 - 12/31/2011
ESTHETICS THEORY (VIETNAMESE) 694908
Exams
School Administered
1267000022 AMERICAN SPIRIT INSTITUTE - ES 1
1267000003 DERMA ELITE ACADEMY - ESTHETICS 2
1267000005 HEIDI'S INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY ACADEMY 8
1267000032 LE ARAI BARBER AND BEAUTY ACADEMY 2
1267000052 PRO NAIL & SKIN CARE SCHOOL i
Total Total
Exams : 14 Passed:

Passed: 42
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